PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9495
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9495
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Three-Dimensional Imaging,
Visualization, and Display 2015
Bahram Javidi
Jung-Young Son

Utilization of CIDs allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and
connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the publication. SPIE uses
a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID Number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the
first page, and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9495  949501-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
  SESSION 1
 9495 03 Three-dimensional microscopy through liquid-lens axial scanning (Invited Paper) [9495-2]
  SESSION 2
 9495 07 Recent developments in DFD (depth-fused 3D) display and arc 3D display (Invited Paper)
[9495-6]
 9495 08 Floating three-dimensional image display using micro-mirror array imaging element
(Invited Paper) [9495-7]
  SESSION 3
 9495 09 Evaluation of viewing experiences induced by curved 3D display (Invited Paper) [9495-8]
 9495 0A Accommodation response for integral photography still images [9495-9]
 9495 0B An analysis of brightness as a factor in visual discomfort caused by watching stereoscopic
3D video [9495-10]
 9495 0C The performances of a super-multiview simulator and the presence of monocular depth
sense (Invited Paper) [9495-11]
  SESSION 4
 9495 0D Integral imaging for anti-access/area denial environments (Invited Paper) [9495-12]
 9495 0E Full-parallax 3D display from single-shot Kinect capture [9495-13]
 9495 0F 2D MEMS scanning for LIDAR with sub-Nyquist sampling, electronics, and measurement
procedure [9495-14]
 9495 0G Shaping field for deep tissue microscopy [9495-15]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9495  949501-3
  SESSION 5
 9495 0I Compact integral three-dimensional imaging device (Invited Paper) [9495-17]
 9495 0J Using perceivable light fields to evaluate the amount of information that autostereoscopic
displays need to cast (Invited Paper) [9495-18]
 9495 0K Integral imaging acquisition and processing for human gesture recognition (Invited Paper)
[9495-19]
 9495 0L Optical barriers in integral imaging monitors through micro-Köhler illumination (Invited
Paper) [9495-20]
  SESSION 6
 9495 0N High-speed parallel phase-shifting digital holography system using special-purpose
computer for image reconstruction (Invited Paper) [9495-22]
 9495 0O Implementation of wireless 3D stereo image capture system and 3D exaggeration
algorithm for the region of interest [9495-23]
  SESSION 7
 9495 0P Crosstalk in multiview 3D images (Invited Paper) [9495-24]
 9495 0Q Lightfield super-resolution through turbulence (Invited Paper) [9495-25]
 9495 0R Spectral analysis of views interpolated by chroma subpixel downsampling for 3D
autosteroscopic displays [9495-26]
  SESSION 8
 9495 0S 2D MEMS scanning LIDAR with sub-Nyquist sampling, set-up and functionality [9495-27]
 9495 0T FTV standardization for super-multiview and free navigation in MPEG (Invited Paper)